"Lill-dumbon" Rallysprint

2013-05-01
Pl Fo
KI KI
1 J
2 J
Pl Fo
KI KI
1 c
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5 C
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St.nr

St.nr
13

14

10

11

12

Ungdomstrally

Forare/Co-driver

Mattias Jacobsson
Joakim Johannesson

Simon Andersson
Hakan Andersson

C-férare Gr E

Forare/Co-driver

Santosh Berggren
Fredrik Larsson

Tobias Isaksson
Per Hansson

Johan Brorson
Joakim Tollesson

Stefan Ivarsson
Camilla Andersson

Per Johansson
Ove Larsson

Alexander Kolbert
Joakim Ljungkvist

Bertil Andersson
Marcus Andersson

UIf Hummel
Anne Hummel

Rickard Holtemark
Bengt Johansson

Officiell resultatlista

Klubb/Anmalare

Dals MK

Dals MK

Klubb/Anmalare

Falkdpiings MK

Laxa MK

Dals MK

Tjérns MF

Kinds MK

Vara MK

Alvbygdens MK

Alvbygdens MK

Toarps MK

Volvo 240

Volvo 240

VW Golf Il

VW Golf Il

Saab 900

Saab 99

VW Golf 11l

Volvo 740

VW Golf Il

VW Golf Il

VW Golf MK I

SS 1

3:13,21

3:20,89

SS 1

2:59,93

3:06,75

3:08,15

3:09,59

3:11,47

3:14,13

3:12,77

3:12,91

3:16,12

SS2

3:08,03

3:16,06

SS2

2:57,71

2:59,62

3:07,26

3:06,05

3:06,28

3:09,26

3:09,04

3:10,26

3:10,81

SS3

3:04,09

3:38,19

SS3

2:56,56

2:58,69

3:04,87

3:05,22

3:08,18

3:05,71

3:08,46

3:09,74

3:13,76

Falképings Motorklubb

Motorstadion
Total Diff
tid kI
9:25,33  0:00,00
10:15,14 049,81
Total Diff
tid kI
8:54,20  0:00,00
9:05,06  0:10.86
9:20,28  0:1522
9;20,86 0:00,58
9:25,93 005,07
9:29,10  0:03,17
9:30,27 001,17
9;32,91 0:02,64
9:40,69 007.78
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"Lill-dumbon™ Rallysprint Officiell resultatlista Falképings Motorklubb

2013-05-01 Motorstadion
Erik Wiklund
10 c 13 Robin Bickstrom Alvbygdens MK Volvo 240 3:19,59  3:12,88  3:10,96 9:43,43 0:02,74
Lars-Erik Rydqvist
11 C 6 Barbro Rydqvist Mariestads MS Toyota Starlett 3:20,83  3:13,99  3:10,73 9:45,55 0:02,12
Mikael Johansson
12 C 15 Oskar Andersson Fjaras MK Opel Ascona 321,24  3:17,67  3:15,10 9:54,01 0:08,46
Jean Pennholm
13 C 5  Peter Pennholm SMK Trollhattan Saab 99 3:24,39 3:16,75 3:16,66 9:57,80 0:03,79
PI Fé St.nr C férare VOC Cup Total Diff
Kl Kl 20 Férare/Co-driver Klubb/Anmilare Bil sS 1 $S2 ss3 tid KI
Christoffer Gunnarsson
© 17 Ronja Karlsson Fagre MK Volvo 940 3:03,00 2:59,77  3:00,13 9:02,90 0:00,00
1
Hakan Olausson
C 32 Anders Petersson Stenungsunds MS Volvo 240 3:03,73 3:00,12 2:59,06 9:02,91 0:00,01
2
Par-Olof Stahlgard
© 29 Mikael Berggren Stenungsunds MS Volvo 240 3:0554  3:02,93  3:02,13 9:10,60 0:07,69
3
Tobias Andersson
C 22 Kristian Persson Kullings MS Volvo 940 3:08,51 3:01,30  3:01,66 9:-11 ,47 0:00,87
4
Henrik Johansson
© 34 Mikael Johansson Stenungsunds MS Volvo 240 3:05,58  3:04,10 3:02,70 9:1 2,38 0:00,91
5
Mikael Johansson
C 30 Mattias Nielsen Stenungsunds MS Volvo 240 3:09,75  3:03,52 3:01,79 9:1 5,06 0:02,68
6
Marcus Larsson
C 19 Hans-Anders Almén Goteborgs MF Volvo 244 GLT 3:06,15 3:03,19 3:06,20 91 5,54 0:00,48
7
Fredrik Persson
c 25 P-O Persson Laxa MK Volvo 940 3:10,82  3:0324  3:03,78 9:17,84  0:0230
8
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"Lill-dumbon™ Rallysprint Officiell resultatlista Falképings Motorklubb

2013-05-01 Motorstadion
Jimmy Karlsson
c 27 Mikael Karlsson Kullings MS Volvo 940 3:09,49 30557  3:04,74 9:19,80 0:01,96
9
Tommie Stjern
C 20 Ulf Ornquist Stenungsunds MS Volvo 240 3:08,58  3:06,16  3:06,94 9:21,68 0:00,00
10
Joakim Johansson
© 33 Hakan Johansson Kullings MS Volvo 940 3:11,20  3:07,61 3:05,21 9:24,02 0:02,34
11
Mats Andersson
C 16 Kai-Ove Andersson Kullings MS Volvo 240 3:11,62 3:07,44 3:05,57 9:24,63 0:00,61
12
Samuel Classon
© 31 Jenny Larsson Kullings MS Volvo 240 3:12,62  3:08,40  3:04,79 9:25,81 0:01,18
13
David Detterberg
C 35 Niklas Terner Stenungsunds MS Volvo 240 3:15,93  3:06,69  3:04,24 9:26,86 0:01,05
14
Jonas Kolbert
© 24 Monica Karlsson Vara MK Volvo 240 3:14,60  3:07,31 3:05,83 9:27,74 0:00,88
15
Robert Teiffel
C 28 Susanne Hallengren Kullings MS Volvo 940 3:12,12 3:09,03 3:07,87 9:29,02 0:01,28
16
Fredrik Haggman
c 21 Emelie Mortensen Skillingaryds MK Volvo 240 3:11,32  3:09,65  3:09,46 9:30,43 0:01,41
17
Kjell Jonasson
C 18 Ann-Charlotte Jonasson Stenungsunds MS Volvo 940 3:17,64 31555  3:15,90 9:49,09 0:18,66
18
Johan Hogberg
© 26 Rickard Hedstrom Toarps MK Volvo 940 3:23,76  3:16,24  3:14,27 9:54,27 0:05,18
19
Pontus Jardstedt
C 23 Mikael Gillholm Kullings MS Volvo 240 5:00,00 5:00,00 5:00,00 1 500,00 5:05,73
PI Fo St.nr C- férare 2 WD Total Diff
K kI 16 Férare/Co-driver Klubb/Anmlare Bil SS 1 ss2 ss3 tid KI
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Officiell resultatlista

"Lill-dumbon™ Rallysprint Falképings Motorklubb

2013-05-01 Motorstadion
c Andreas Aleryd
1 NS 46 Ted Vestlin Vara MK BMW 325 3:00,64  2:46,11  2:53,95 8:40,70 00,00
Johan Andreasson
2 C 40 Oskar Hedén Vara MK VW Golf 3:08,77 2:56,34 2:55,11 855,22 14,52
Conny Andersson )
3 © 42 Dennis Mard Alvbygdens MK Volvo 940 3:04,40 3:00,54 2:58,90 9:03,84 08,62
Stefan Larsson
4 C 44 Jan Johnsson Toarps MK BMW 325 3:03,72  3:0094  3:01,72 9:06,38 02,54
Thomas Dahlstrém
5 c 43 Anders Larsson Stenungsunds MS VW Golf Il 3:04,35  3:01,87  3:01,30 9:07,52 01,14
Emil Eliasson
6 C 41 Magnus Oscarsson Kullings MS Volvo 240 3:09,79 2:58,34  3:10,39 9:18,52 11,00
c Bengt-Arne Gustafsson
7 ApK 51 Cleas Andersson Vara MK Opel Asona A 3:10,25  3:05,36  3:04,94 9:20,55 02,03
Jim Johansson
8 © 48 Bruno Arvidsson Skévde MK Volvo 240 3:08,94  3:10,58  3:05,15 9:24,67 04,12
UIf Storm
9 C 49 Maud Sahlin Stenungsunds MS BMW 325 3:13,78 3:04,08 3:06,81 924,67 00,00
c Jorgen Lundh
10 ApK 36 Kenneth Backlund Vara MK Opel Ascona 3:36,88  3:04,79  3:04,07 9:45,74 21,07
Harri Mourujarvi
11 C 38 Teuvo Majava Alvbygdens MK VW Golf Gti 3:15,18  3:16,43  3:49,11 10:20,72 34,98
Lennart Martinsson
12 © 45 Monica Martinsson Sotenas MK Volvo 240 3:05,29  5:00,00  3:01,76 11:07,05 46,33
Mathias L6fman
13 C 50 Ronny Johansson Vara MK Volvo 240 3:20,67  3:02,23  5:00,00 11:22,90 0:1585
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"Lill-dumbon" Rallysprint

2013-05-01
14 c
15 c
16 C
Pl Fo
I KI

c
] NS

c
5 NS
Pl Fo
I KI

B
1
Pl Fo
KI KI

B
1

B
2

B
3
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47

39

37

St.nr

53

54

St.nr

55

St.nr
16

120

68

65

Oskar Lundmark
Fanny Torstensson

Lars Jagerstrom
Margaretha Jagerstrom

PO Andersson
PO Ekberg

C-férare 4 Wd

Forare/Co-driver

Roland Akeson
Thomas Akeson

Thomas Sjoqvist
Mikael Daggert

B-forare Grp E

Forare/Co-driver

Cerry Olsson
Tommy Anderson

VOC Elit B/GrN1400

Forare/Co-driver

Johan Lundqvist
C Orberg-F Lundqvist

Henrik Nellis
Fredrik Krantz

Andreas Westlund
Jonas Bargsander

Officiell resultatlista

Kullings MS
Braas Akeri AB

Dals MK
Team Sjuntorps Biltjant

Fagre MK

Klubb/Anmalare

Skévde MK

Karlstad MC Bil

Klubb/Anmalare

Alvbygdens MK

Klubb/Anmalare

SMK Troéttan

Kullings MS

Kullings MS

Volvo 940

Opel Ascona B

VW Golf

Bil
Mitsubishi

Ford Escort
Cosworth

Volvo 940

Volvo 940

Volvo 940

Volvo 940

3:15,05

3:18,50

2:59,59

SS1

3:00,89

2:58,87

SS 1

3:13,47

SS 1

3:01,50

3:00,39

3:00,45

3:08,31

3:11,38

5:00,00

SS2

2:56,21

5:00,00

SS2

3:09,42

SS2

2:56,64

2:59,48

2:58,10

5:00,00

5:00,00

5:00,00

SS3

2:56,34

5:00,00

SS3

3:06,71

SS 3

2:56,48

2:58,25

2:59,67

Falképings Motorklubb

Motorstadion
11:23,36  0:0046
11:29,88 00652

12:59,59  1:29.71

Total Diff
tid Kl
8:53,44  0:00,00
12:58,87 40543
Total Diff
tid Kl

9:29,60 00,00

Total Diff
tid kI
8:54,62 00000
8:58,12 00350
8:58,22  0:00,10
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"Lill-dumbon™ Rallysprint Officiell resultatlista Falképings Motorklubb

2013-05-01 Motorstadion
Jonas Thorsell
B 63 Emil Agren Falképings MK Volvo 940 3:00,73  2:59,31 2:58,22 8:58,26 0:00,04
4
Robert Johansson
B 56 Bo Friman Goteborgs MF Volvo 240 3:02,66 257,82  2:58,83 8:59,31 0:01,05
5
Tommy Larsson .
Kullings MS
B 64 Thomas Larsson Volvo 940 S 3:01,86  3:00,56 2:58,63 9:01.05 0:01,74
6 www.terrazzo.se ’
Peter Fager
B 69 Johannes Liedberg Kinds MK Volvo 240 3:02,59  3:00,56  2:58,53 9:01,68 0:00,63
7
Tomas Sjoberg Sotends MK
8 B 59 Therese Landstrém MA Motorsport Volvo 240 3:02,15  3:00,70  2:59,73 9:02,58 0:00,90
Erik Stenberg
B 62 Annie Hellstadius Kullings MS Volvo 940 3:04,96  3:00,02 259,86 9:04,84 0:02,26
9
Tom Juntunen .
B . SMK Trollhattan o . . . . .
(o G-1400 57 1M|kae| Daggert www.rallyimsport.se Suzuki Swift 3:04,75  3:01,14  3:00,99 9:06,88 0:02,04
Nicklas Gillberg
B 67 Roger Hallengren Kullings MS Volvo 740 3:05,18  3:01,44  3:01,04 9:07,66 0:00,78
11
Karl-Johan Borhammar
B 60 Andreas Dolfén Kullings MS Volvo 940 3:.0555  3:01,15  3:03,00 9:09,70 0:02,04
12
B Jesper Odberg
70 Fredrik Palm Falkopings MK Suzuki Swift 3:06,48  3:03,23  3:00,91 9:10.62 0:00,92
13 GrN-1400 ’
B Daniel Johansson
66 Jonas Remnol Kullings MS Suzuki Swift 3:07,05  3:03,07 3:03,48 9:13.60 0:02,98
14 GrN-1400 ’
Ingmar Lund
B 61 Karl Henrik Borhammar Kullings MS Volvo 240 3.07,77  3:0505  3:0527 9:18,09 0:04,49
15
Leif Johansson
B 71 Olof Jaustrom Goteborgs MF Volvo 240 3:07,83 3:06,57 3:05,80 9:20,20 0:02,11
16
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"Lill-dumbon™ Rallysprint Officiell resultatlista Falképings Motorklubb

2013-05-01 Motorstadion
PI Fo st.nr B-férare 2 WD Total Diff
ki kl 17 Forare/Co-driver Klubb/Anmalare Bil SS 1 SS2 SS3 tid kl

Richard Herbertsson
B 73 Leif Hildingsson Kullings MS VW Golf MK II 2:52,83  2:52,84  2:5522 8:40,89 0:00,00
1
Martin Karlsson
B 74 Annika Sterki Alingsas MK Opel Ascona B 2:55,92  2:5343  2:52,30 8:41,65 0:00,76
2
Erik Eriksson
B 84 Wohlin Kinds MK Volvo 240 2:57,17  2:53,98 2:54,39 8:45,54 0:03,89
3
P-A Hiillert
B 89 Pal Johansson Tidaholms MK Volvo 240 2:58,26 2:54,40 2:59,98 8:52,64 0:07,10
4
Tage Lundgren
B 90 Stefan Larsson Stenungsunds MS Volvo 240 3:01,47 25556  2:56,46 8:53,49 0:00,85
5
Joakim Smedberg
B 91 Sonny Torgrimsson Gotene MK Volvo 240 3:00,92  2:57,91 2:56,63 8:55,46 0:01,97
6
Peter Lévgren
B 72 Peter T Modig Vara MK Volvo 240 3:01,22  2:58,38  2:58,13 8:57,73 0:02,27
7
Kent Johansson
B 86 Emil Johansson Skévde MK Volvo 240 3:02,60 2:56,70 2:59,13 8:58,43 0:00,70
8
Rolf Andersson
B 79 Jimmy Karlsson Laxa MK Volvo 940 3:00,13  3:.00,18  2:58,38 8:58,69 0:00,26
9
Fredrik Johansson
B
& 75 Jonatan Johansson Vara MK BMW E36 3:01,38  2:58,14  3:02,70 9:02,22  0:0353
10
Jan Wigertson
B 83 Axel Erlandsson Kullings MS Opel Asona B 3:09,47  2:59,51 3:02,73 9:11,71 0:09,49
11
Stefan Grénberg
B 78 Lucas Andersvang Dals MK Opel Asona B 3:16,02  3:00,12  3:02,85 9:18,99 0:07,28
12
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"Lill-dumbon™ Rallysprint Officiell resultatlista Falképings Motorklubb

2013-05-01 Motorstadion
B Mats Eriksson
AbK 76 Jan Olov Pettersson Mariestads MS Saab V4 3:21,91 3:13,39  3:12,01 9:47,31 0:28,32
13 P 1954011261036
Daniel Hellstadius
B 88 Oskar Martinssson Kullings MS Volvo 240 50000 51000 50000  10:00,00 0:12,69
14
Fredrik Karlander
B 87 Erik Ahman Toarps MK Volvo 940 16 v 5:00,00 2:57,24 2:58,80 1 0:56,04 0:56,04
15
Hasse Ericsson
B 77 Benny Larsson Kullings MS Volvo 940 5:00,00  5:00,00  5:00,00 15:00,00 4:03,9
16
Joacim Wigertson
B 80 Christoffer Lund Kullings MS Volvo 940 5:00,00  5:00,00  5:00,00 15:00,00 0:00,00
17
Pl Fé st.nr B-f6rare 4 WD Total Diff
Kl kI 2 Férare/Co-driver Klubb/Anmilare Bil sS1 SS2 ss3 tid KI
B Mattias Lindberg
NS 92 Marcus Bengtsson Vanersborgs MK Subaru Impreza 2:46,95  2:43,14  2:42,82 8:12,91 0:00,00
1
B Urban Andersson
NS 93 Christer Andersson Stenungsunds MS Subaru Impreza 5:00,00  5:00,00  5:00,00 15:00,00 647,09
2
Pl Fé st.nr VOC Elit A Total Diff
Kl kI 5 Férare/Co-driver Klubb/Anmélare Bil sS1 SS2 ss3 tid KI
Hakan Olsson
A 96 Erik Thorén Véanersborgs MK Volvo 940 3:08,14  3:03,82  3:04,28 9:16,24 0:00,00
1
Lars-Erik Larsson
A 99 Tony Larsson Kinds MK Volvo 240 3:14,01 3:06,00  3:04,33 9:24,34 0:08,10
2
Goran Wigertson
A 95 Asa Wigertson Kullings MS Volvo 240 3:12,38  3:18,91 3:11,42 9:42,71 0:18,37
3
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"Lill-dumbon" Rallysprint
2013-05-01

Anders Johansson

A 97 Sven Bohlin
4
A Klas-Goran Ryrlén
5 GrN-1400 94 Heide Ryrlén
Ragnar Sandelius
A 98 Lena Sandelius
Pl Fo St.nr A-férare 2 WD
ki kl 7 Foérare/Co-driver
A Mikael Eriksson
] NS 2 WD 101 Bjarne Johansson
A Bengt Carlsson
NS 108 S Green-P Bryngelsten
2
Mikael Ekman
A 103 Kennet Ekman
3
A Anders Olsson
104 Sven Olsson
NS
4
Markus Borjesson
A 109 Fredrik Ekenved
5
Lennart Johansson
A 105 Hans-Erik Rosvall
6
Johan Nilsson
A 100 Matti Johansson
7
kl kl 6 Foérare/Co-driver
Pl Fo St.nr A-férare 4 WD
A Hakan Svensson
114 Henrik Sjoberg
1 NS
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Officiell resultatlista

Kullings MS

Vanersborgs MK

Goteborgs MF
R Sandelius Bil AB

Klubb/Anmalare

SMK Trollhattan
Colly Verkstadsteknik AB

Vara MK

Oskarshamns RRC

Vénersborgs MK

Alvbygdens MK

Goteborgs MF

Vara MK

Klubb/Anmalare

Fagre MK

Volvo 940

VW Polo

Volvo 940

VW Golf Kitcar

BMW 325 i

Opel Kadett

BMW 325 i

Volvo 940

Opel Ascona

Volvo 240

Misubishi Lancer
EVO VII

Falképings Motorklubb

Motorstadion
3:0086 30841 50000  11:09,27 1:26,56
50000 50000 50000  15:00,00 3:50.73
Diskavlificerad
Total Diff
SS 1 SS2 SS 3 tid kI
2:48,46 24561  2:46,62 8:20,69  0:00.00
2:52,12  2:50,99  2:52,20 8:35,31 0:14,62
2:5412  2:5148  2:51,44 8:37,04 001,73
2:58,83  2:56,17  2:55,33 8:50,33  0:1329
2:5878  2:56,02  2:56,25 8:51,05  0:00.72
3:0533  3:00,65  3:01,10 9:07,08  0:16,03
251,03 50000 50000  12:51,03 343,95
SS 1 SS2 SS 3 tid Kl
Total Diff
2:41,79 240,23  2:38,69 8:00,71 00,00,0
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"Lill-dumbon" Rallysprint

2013-05-01
A
5 GrN>2000
A
3
A
4 NS
A
5 GrN>2000
A
6 NS
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111

115

110

112

113

Andreas Thelaus
Narhalie Holm

Bengt Thorsell
Ida Blomqvist Thorsell

L-G Jansson
Magnus Romo

Emil To9gerberg
Martin Andersson

Torbjorn Johansson
Svante Holm

Officiell resultatlista

Karlstads MC Bil

Skara MK

Stenungsunds MS
Team Maud Sahlin Motorsport

Gotene MK

Vénersborgs MK

Misubishi Lancer
EVO IX

Mitsubishi
EVO VIl

Misubishi Lancer
EVO Il

Mitsubishi Lancer
EVO VIl

Ford Escort

2:42,16

2:47,76

2:47,80

2:52,12

5:00,00

2:38,90

2:43,88

2:45,15

2:46,97

2:47,81

2:39,91

2:43,09

2:44,93

2:55,11

2:41,11

Falképings Motorklubb
Motorstadion

8:00,97 00026
8:14,73 01376
8:17,88 00315
8:34,20 01632

10:28,92 15472
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